Features
Single Board Computers
PCM-5823 AMD Geode™ SBC with CPU, Audio,
VGA/LCD and Dual LAN
 Compact and powerful at less than 8 W power consumption
 Dual 100Base-T Fast Ethernet
 18-bit TFT LCD
 Optional audio module

 1 x Start up manual
 1 x Utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-5823-E0A2 AMD Geode SBC with GX1-233 processor,
  VGA/LCD and Dual Ethernet (RTL 8139)
 PCM-5823-G0A2 Same as PCM-5823-E0A2, but with GX1-300
  processor and Intel 82559ER LAN chip
Optional Accessories
 MBPC-200-5823 MicroBox 3.5" Biscuit SBC chassis for PCM-5823
 PS-50A 50 W AC power supply for MBPC-200
 PCM-231A-00A1 Audio module w/ line-in, line-out, mic
PCI Local Bus
USB
Primary IDE
Port